NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

MIION IO DRILL
ation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. ed following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regulatach Form C-128 in triplicate to first 3 copies of form C-101
10 - 2h - 57
(Date)

8	nyder, 1	CERT			10 - 24 - 57			
					(Date)			
	ERVATION , NEW ME	N COMMISSI XICO	ON					
men:								
ou ar	e hereby no	tified that it 1	our intention to commence	the Drilling of a well to be	known as			
	Monsanto	Chamical	Company	any or Operator)		•••••		
				, Well No				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	X	••••••		on16, T26.N	•	•		
E LO	CATION F	ROM SECTIO		gnated Pool,				
				il and Gas Lease is No	- •			
_		_	-	owner is				
D	C	В А						
			i e	well with drilling equipment a				
E	F	G H	1					
				The status of plugging bond is				
L	ĸ	ı						
-		JI	_	Drilling Contractor G. W. Riley, Inc.				
M	N	O P	We intend to comp	We intend to complete this well in the Lower Gallup				
<u>!</u>				proximate depth of				
				IG PROGRAM				
We pro	opose to use	the following	trings of Casing and to cemer	nt them as indicated:				
Size of Hole 8		Size of C	weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement		
2-1/4"		8-5/8	32/	Reconditioned	2001	200 sts.		
7-7/8*		5-1/2	15.5#	Yest	55001	150 axe.		
								
						STO.		
If cha	nges in the	above plans be	come advisable we will notify	you immediately.		KU, M		
ADDI	TIONAL I	NFORMATIO	N (If recompletion give full	l details of proposed plan of v	work.)	107		
						10/28 10-		

Sincerely yours, Monsente Chemical Company E. H. Muhlbach, Dist. Supt. Position..... Send Communications regarding well to Monsante Chemical Company Address Box 492, Sayder, Texas

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

11

Approved.....Except as follows:

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.			Date 10-2h-57
Cperator THE MONSANTO C	HEMICAL COMPANY tter D Section	Lease Stat	e "J" wnship 26 worth Range 11 wrst NMPM
Located 660 Fee County SAN JUAN Name of Producing Forma 1. Is the Operator the Yes X No 2. If the answer to qu consolidated by com	t From the NORTH L. G. L. Elevation tion towar Gallu only owner* in the estion one is "no," munitization agreer	660 6258.0 p de dedicated acre have the inter	Feet From the WEST Line edicated Acreage Acres ool Undesignated eage outlined on the plat below? rests of all the owners been se? Yes No If answer is
"yes," Type of Cons 3. If the answer to qu below:	estion two is "no,	' list all the c	owners and their respective interests ted 5 August 1932
<u>Owner</u>		<u>Lar</u>	nd Description
Section.B		-	Oil Oil Com
-660'-0	16		This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Monsanto Chemical Company (Operator) (Representative) Box 492. Snyder. Texas Address
			This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 16 October 1957 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.
330 660 990 1320 1650 19	2310 2640 2000 instructions for c		Certificate No. 1463

OIL CONSERVAT	TION COMMIS	SION
No. Copies Rece		
The state of the s	REUTION	
Sperator Santu Fe Proration Sifes	ELLINED	
S. G. G.		

. .